Summary Results Report
Wilson County Primary Election
MAY 24, 2022

Statistics TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting 6ofé
Registered Voters - Total 0
Ballots Cast - Total 4,889
Ballots Cast - Republican Party 4123
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 766
Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%
Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Absentee

497
251
246

Early
Voting

1,571
1,354
217

Election
Day

6

2821
2,518
303

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ABSENTEE, EV & ELECTION DAY
Wilson County

Election Summary - 06/02/2022  9:22 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1of4




Summary Results Report

Wilson County Primary Election

MAY 24, 2022

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

George P. Bush

Ken Paxton

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

Dawn Buckingham

Tim Westley

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

Wayne Christian

Sarah Stogner

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

REP Dist Judge, 81st Judicial Dist
Vote For 1

Jennifer Ebrom Dillingham

Trent Rowell

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

REP County Commissioner Pct 2
Vote For 1

Russell A. King

Mark A. Moczygemba

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

TOTAL

1,155
2,857
4,012

110

TOTAL

2457
1,249
3,706

416

TOTAL

1,953
1,847
3,800

323

TOTAL

2,259
1,768
4,027

96

TOTAL

840
788
1,628

22

Absentee Early
Voting

96 354

153 958

249 1,312

1 0

1 42
Absentee Early
Voting

150 818

78 382

228 1,200

1 0

22 154
Absentee Early
Voting

151 637

80 601

231 1,238

0 0

20 116
Absentee Early
Voting

154 770

87 556

24 1,326

0 0

10 28
Absentee Early
Voting

37 393

40 300

77 693

0 0

2 1

Election
Day
705

1,746
2,451
0

67

Election
Day
1,489

789
2,278
0

240

Election
Day
1,165

1,166
2,331
0

187

Election
Day
1,335

1,125
2,460
0

58

Election
Day
410

448
858
0
9

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ABSENTEE, EV & ELECTION DAY
Wilson County

Election Summary - 06/02/2022 9:22 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f4




Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Wilson County Primary Election ABSENTEE, EV & ELECTION DAY
MAY 24, 2022 Wilson County
REP JOP Pct 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Kenneth (Buck) Griffin 898 38 377 483
Thomas Welfel 676 33 292 351
Total Votes Cast 1,574 A 669 834
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 76 8 35 33
DEM US Rep, District 15
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Ruben Ramirez 374 156 102 116
Michelle Vallejo 385 89 113 183
Total Votes Cast 759 245 215 299
Qvervotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 7 1 2 4
DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Mike Collier 319 120 83 116
Michelle Beckley 431 120 130 181
Total Votes Cast 750 240 213 297
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 16 6 4 6
DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Rochelle Mercedes Garza 562 164 163 235
Joe Jaworski 189 76 49 64
Total Votes Cast 751 240 212 299
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 14 6 4 4
DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Angel Luis Vega 378 124 119 135
Janet T. Dudding 366 116 91 159
Total Votes Cast 744 240 210 294
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 22 6 7 9
Election Summary - 06/02/2022 9:22 AM 3of4

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020




Summiary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Wilson County Primary Election ABSENTEE, EV & ELECTION DAY
MAY 24, 2022 Wilson County
DEM Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Sandragrace Martinez 500 146 153 201
Jay Kleberg 247 92 61 94
Total Votes Cast 747 238 214 295
Overvotes 1 0 0 1
Undervotes 18 8 3 7
Election Summary - 06/02/2022  9:22 AM 40f4

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020




