# Šummáry Results Report Wilson County Primary Election MAY 24, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS ABSENTEE, EV & ELECTION DAY Wilson County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	6 of 6	0	0	6
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	4,889	497	1,571	2,821
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	4,123	251	1,354	2,518
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	766	246	217	303
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%			

# Summary Results Report Wilson County Primary Election MAY 24, 2022

# UNOFFICIAL RESULTS ABSENTEE, EV & ELECTION DAY Wilson County

DFD	Attorney	y General
KEP	ALLOHNE	y General

11-1		F	4
VO	le	For	- 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
George P. Bush	1,155	96	354	705
Ken Paxton	2,857	153	958	1,746
Total Votes Cast	4,012	249	1,312	2,451
Overvotes	1	1	0	0
Undervotes	110	1	42	67

## **REP Comm General Land Office**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Dawn Buckingham	2,457	150	818	1,489
Tim Westley	1,249	78	382	789
Total Votes Cast	3,706	228	1,200	2,278
Overvotes	1	1	0	0
Undervotes	416	22	154	240

### **REP Railroad Commissioner**

Vote For 1

Vote For F	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Wayne Christian	1,953	151	637	1,165
Sarah Stogner	1,847	80	601	1,166
Total Votes Cast	3,800	231	1,238	2,331
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	323	20	116	187

## REP Dist Judge, 81st Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jennifer Ebrom Dillingham	2,259	154	770	1,335
Trent Rowell	1,768	87	556	1,125
Total Votes Cast	4,027	241	1,326	2,460
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	96	10	28	58

## **REP County Commissioner Pct 2**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Russell A. King	840	37	393	410
Mark A. Moczygemba	788	40	300	448
Total Votes Cast	1,628	77	693	858
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	22	2	11	9

## Summary Results Report Wilson County Primary Election MAY 24, 2022

## UNOFFICIAL RESULTS ABSENTEE, EV & ELECTION DAY Wilson County

#### **REP JOP Pct 2**

	Foi	

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Kenneth (Buck) Griffin	898	38	377	483
Thomas Welfel	676	33	292	351
Total Votes Cast	1,574	71	669	834
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	76	8	35	33

### **DEM US Rep, District 15**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Ruben Ramirez	374	156	102	116
Michelle Vallejo	385	89	113	183
Total Votes Cast	759	245	215	299
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	7	1	2	4

#### **DEM Lieutenant Governor**

Vote For 1

70.0101	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Mike Collier	319	120	83	116
Michelle Beckley	431	120	130	181
Total Votes Cast	750	240	213	297
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	16	6	4	6

### **DEM Attorney General**

Vote For 1

Vote For F	TOTAL	Absentee	Early	Election
Rochelle Mercedes Garza	562	164	Voting 163	Day 235
Joe Jaworski	189	76	49	64
Total Votes Cast	751	240	212	299
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	14	6	4	4

## **DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Angel Luis Vega	378	124	119	135
Janet T. Dudding	366	116	91	159
Total Votes Cast	744	240	210	294
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	22	6	7	9

# Summary Results Report Wilson County Primary Election MAY 24, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS ABSENTEE, EV & ELECTION DAY Wilson County

## **DEM Comm General Land Office**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Sandragrace Martinez	500	146	153	201
Jay Kleberg	247	92	61	94
Total Votes Cast	747	238	214	295
Overvotes	1	0	0	1
Undervotes	18	8	3	7